COMPLETECARE   UNDERCABINET
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400
Specifications and dimensions are subject to change without notice. For additional
options and dimensional details, please consult your New Star Lighting representative.
© 2026, New Star Lighting. All rights reserved. Unauthorized duplication or distribution is prohibited.
1
TM
03112026
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: CCUC-23/2 -RM- 11/3-42/1-80C-W-UN
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: 6LC/2
PROJECT:
TYPE:
PRODUCT:
APPROVED BY:
PRODUCT FEATURES
•	 Intended for Task Lighting, Patient Rooms, Nurse Stations, Desk
Stations, Offices, Research Facilities, Laboratories, Display
Cases, and more
•	 Slim profile design (.35” depth) available in five lengths: 11”, 18”,
23”, 36”, and 42”
•	 Standard button switch to adjust CCT: 2700K, 3000K, 3500K,
4000K, and 5000K
•	 Touch-free ON/OFF and dimming controls for infection control
•	 Hassle-free surface mount installation with optional linking
accessories
CCUC
Series Size / Quantity
11 = 11” / #
18 = 18” / #
23 = 23” / #
36 = 36” / #
42 = 42” / #
Configuration
SA = Stand Alone*
RM = Row Mount**
* Consisting of one master unit.
** Consisting of one master unit
and X number of satellite units.
CRI
80C = 80 CRI
90C = 90 CRI
Finish*
W = White
BK = Black
*Finishes are standard antimicrobial
Voltage
12 = 120V
27 = 277V
UN = Universal (120V-277V)
Remote Driver/Quantity*
60WP RDE / # = 60W Remote Driver Enclosure**
80WP RDE / # = 80W Remote Driver Enclosure**
100WP RDE / # = 100W Remote Driver Enclosure**
*Remote Driver for Hard Wire installation. If Wall Plug is desired, leave blank and order Wall Plug under Accessories.
**120-277V 24VDC Driver, integrated with aluminum J-Box with 24” power cord; (consult factory for other lengths and lead
time). See Page 3 for maxumim run length and enclosure dimensions.
Accessories / Quantity
6LC = 6” Linking Connector / #
12LC = 12” Linking Connector / #
24LC = 24” Linking Connector / #
EC = End-to-End Connector / #
30WP = 30W, Wall Plug (120-240V)*
36WP = 36W, Wall Plug (120-240V)*
60WP = 60W, Wall Plug (120-240V)*
MG1 = Magnetic Mount (For 11”, 18”, and 23”)
MG2 = Magnetic Mount (For 36” and 42”)
*Wall Plugs take the place of a remote driver & enclosure (RDE). Wall Plugs come with 5’ cable length.
CCUC Series
REMOTE DRIVER ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: 60WP/1
COMPLETECARE   UNDERCABINET
New Star Lighting
2225 W Pershing Rd, Chicago, IL 60609
(773) 847-1400